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|Admission Fee 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENINEERING, BIT CAMPUS, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

(for candidates to be admitted from academic vear 2023-2024 onw ards) 

Academic Course Fee 

Personality and Character Development 
Placement and Training Charges 
Sports AMliation Fee 

Instituitional Deposit 
2 |Library Deposit 

9 Recognition, Registration and Enrollment Fee** 

3 

10 Provisional Certificate and Degree Certificate** 

4 

YRC Special Camping/Activities/NSS/NSO/Other Activities 

Valar Tamil Mandram Development Fund 
Smart card Fee ** 

Tuition Fee*** 

Development Fee 
Library Fee 

Computer Charges 

Particulars 

Laboratory Contingency Charges 
Educational Media Charges 

|Internet Society Fee 
|Sports and Games Fee 

13 Industrial Visit 

10 University Accident & Medical Relief Fund 

Registration and Enrolment Fee 
12 YRCl Army Flag Day Subscription 

14 Sports Affiliation Fee 

15 Insti Tutional Charges 

A. One Time Fee (Pavable at the time of Admission) 

University cultural & Professional Society Fee 

16 Entrepreneurship Develop1ment 

FEES STRUCTURE 

Grand Total (A+B+C) 

Note: 

Total (A) 

Total (B)| 

B.E/ B.Tech 

(F T) 
(Rs.) 

Total ( C) 

Examination fee has to be paid separately. 

850 

600 

350 

7.5% Reservation is to be followed as per Government norms 

2000 

400 

B. Caution Deposit (Refundable)* 

600 

100 

900 

2000 

7800 

C. Term Fee Payable Every Semester 

5000 

2000 

7000 

6000 

3000 

650 

1000 

1000 

500 

270 

200 

500 

500 

800 

15 

500 

65 

200 

M.E./ 

(Gate -F T) 

(Rs.) 

15200 

30000 

1510 

600 

350 

Tuition fee is exempted for Full time SC/ST and UG First Graduate sutdents only 

2000 

400 

100 

100 

900 

2000 

( 

7960 

5000 

2000 

7000 

10000 

1500 

650 

1000 

1000 

500 

270 

200 

500 

500 

800 

500 

65 

2500 

200 

20200 

35160| 

M.E.J 

(Non-Gate) 
(F T)(Rs.) 

460 

600 

350 

2000 

400 

50 

100 

900 

2000 

0 

6860 

5000 

1500| 
2000 

500 

270 

200 

500 

500 

S00 

MBA MCA 

15 

(F T) (F T) 
(Rs.) 

500 

65 

S10 S10 

600 

2500 

600 

2000 

400 

50 

100 

900 

2000 2000 2000 

7000 7000 7000 

13000| 15000| 9000 

2000 2000 1500 

650 1000 500| 

(Rs.) 

2000 2000 

600 

7160 7160 

500 

600 

2000 

5000 5000 

200 

200 

100 

500 

50 

100 

900 

2000 1500 

400 

2000 1500 

200 

600 200 

200 200 

* Caution deposits are refundable on completon/discontinuation of the programme on application through online process 
using the login id (provided for individual students). If the refund is not claimed within one vear from the 
completion/discontinuation of the program it will be treated as lapsed deposit. 

One time fee, refundable deposit, fee pavable every semester should be paid through online using internet bauking (http://www.aukdc.edu.in)-Anna University Pavment Gatewav (AUPaG) 

600 200 

100 

100 

1000 500 

150 

4000 2500 

200 

15 

Differently able students are exampted from paying senmester fee (payable every semester) but they shall pay Sl.No 08,09 
and 10 in one time fee (payable at the time of admission) along with caution deposit (refundable) 

25200 30215| 18165 
39060| 44375| 32325 
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